Care Tea Private Limited

Sunny Tower Building, 2nd Floor, Flat No.-2E
Sevoke Road, Siliguri-734001

Tel: (0353) 2641845, 9233690351

Website :- www careteaslg.com , Email : careteaslg@gmail.com

Tentative Sale Programme of Sale No. 43 to 52, 2024

BUYERS’ PROMPT

SELLERS’ PROMPT

Sale wise Avg. Price |SALE SALE DATE CLOSING LEAF DUST Fresh Arrival
2023-2024 | 2024-2025 N PATE 1st DAY | 2nd DAY PUsT 1st DAY | 2nd DAY PUsT 2023-2024 | 2024-2025
Dropped 43 | 23-10-2024 (Wed) | 28-09-24 | 05-11-24 | 06-11-24 | 08-11-24 | 06-11-24 | 07-11-24 | 09.11.24 | Dropped
Dropped 44 | 29-10-2024 (Tues) | 05-10-24 | 11-11-24 | 12-11-24 | 13-11-24 | 12-11-24 | 13-11-24 | 14-11-24 | Dropped

167.49 45 | 06-11-2024 (Wed) | 19-10-24 | 19-11-24 | 20-11-24 | 21-11-24 | 20-11-24 | 21.11.24 | 22-11-24 |1,38,604

164.24 46 | 13-11-2024 (Wed) | 26-10-24 | 26-11-24 | 27-11-24 | 28.11.24 | 27-11-24 | 28-11-24 | 29-11-24 |1,52,327

164.64 47 | 20-11-2024 (Wed) | 02-11-24 | 03-12-24 | 04-12-24 | 05-12-24 | 04-12-24 | 05-12-24 | 06-12-24 |1,50,778

157.45 48 | 27-11-2024 (Wed) | 09-11-24 | 10-12-24 | 11-12-24 | 12-12-24 | 11-12-24 | 12-12-24 | 13-12-24 |1,51,316

163.18 49 | 04-12-2024 (Wed) | 16-11-24 | 17-12-24 | 18-12-24 | 19-12-24 | 18-12-24 | 19-12-24 | 20-12-24 |1,48,845

156.82 50 | 11-12-2024 (Wed) | 23-11-24 | 24-12-24 | 26-12-24 | 27-12-24 | 25-12-24 | 27-12-24 | 28-12-24 |1,49,582

153.57 51 | 18-12-2024 (Wed) | 30-11-24 | 31-12-24 | 02-01-25 | 03-01-25 | 01-01-25| 03-01-25 | 04-01-25 |1,47,388

151.10 52 | 26-12-2024 (Thurs)| 07-12-24 | 08-01-25 | 09-01-25 | 10-01-25 | 09-01-25| 10-01-25 | 11-01-25 |1,42,581

Note: **Sale No.44 - One day sale restricted with 2500 Lots (Fresh only).*
**Sale No.45 — Special Manual Auction of 300 lots on 04.11.2024 along with AGM & Deepawali Meet.
Balance to be offered on 06.11.2024 & 08.11.2024.**
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